
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

FAR No. 1

As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2021
Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Southern Leyte State University

< not applicable >

08 081 0000000

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

:

:

:

:

:

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized

Appropriations

Adjustments(Transfer

To/From,Modifications/

Augmentations)

Adjusted

Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total

Allotments

6

Allotments Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments(Reduction

s,Modifications/Augme

ntations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter Ending

June 30

13

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

14

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

2nd Quarter Ending

June 30
TOTAL

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

16

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

Balances

22

Unobligated

Allotments
Unreleased Appro

21 24

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and

Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

I. Agency Specific Budget 483,667,000.00 0.00 483,667,000.00 463,150,000.00 463,150,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.0091,447,024.39 75,556,901.99160,906,086.55 80,477,613.8868,618,789.60 98,027,690.22327,910,012.93 135,239,987.07247,124,093.70 20,517,000.000.00 77,932,340.832,853,578.40

General Administration and Support 100000000000000 65,971,000.00 0.00 65,971,000.00 46,454,000.00 46,454,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.0012,392,186.83 9,170,278.659,187,979.32 9,170,278.659,187,979.32 12,392,186.8330,750,444.80 15,703,555.2030,750,444.80 19,517,000.000.00 0.000.00

General Management and Supervision 100000100001000 46,366,000.00 0.00 46,366,000.00 46,366,000.00 46,366,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.0012,392,186.83 9,135,888.619,187,979.32 9,135,888.619,187,979.32 12,392,186.8330,716,054.76 15,649,945.2430,716,054.76 0.000.00 0.000.00

PS 33,153,000.00 0.00 33,153,000.00 33,153,000.00 33,153,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.009,745,279.19 6,615,618.466,565,997.18 6,615,618.466,565,997.18 9,745,279.1922,926,894.83 10,226,105.1722,926,894.83 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 13,213,000.00 0.00 13,213,000.00 13,213,000.00 13,213,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,646,907.64 2,520,270.152,621,982.14 2,520,270.152,621,982.14 2,646,907.647,789,159.93 5,423,840.077,789,159.93 0.000.00 0.000.00

Administration of Personnel Benefits 100000100002000 19,605,000.00 0.00 19,605,000.00 88,000.00 88,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 34,390.040.00 34,390.040.00 0.0034,390.04 53,609.9634,390.04 19,517,000.000.00 0.000.00

PS 19,605,000.00 0.00 19,605,000.00 88,000.00 88,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 34,390.040.00 34,390.040.00 0.0034,390.04 53,609.9634,390.04 19,517,000.000.00 0.000.00

Sub-Total, General Administration and Support

52,758,000.00PS

0.00

33,241,000.0052,758,000.00 0.00 0.00 33,241,000.00 6,565,997.18 9,745,279.19 6,650,008.50 0.00 22,961,284.87 6,565,997.18 9,745,279.19 6,650,008.50 0.00 22,961,284.87 19,517,000.00 10,279,715.13 0.00 0.00

MOOE 13,213,000.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13,213,000.00

0.00

0.00

13,213,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13,213,000.00

0.00

0.00

2,621,982.14

0.00

0.00

2,646,907.64

0.00

0.00

2,520,270.15

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7,789,159.93

0.00

0.00

2,621,982.14

0.00

0.00

2,646,907.64

0.00

0.00

2,520,270.15

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7,789,159.93

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,423,840.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

65,971,000.00 0.00 65,971,000.00 46,454,000.00 46,454,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.0012,392,186.83 9,170,278.659,187,979.32 9,170,278.659,187,979.32 12,392,186.8330,750,444.80 15,703,555.2030,750,444.80 19,517,000.000.00 0.000.00

Support to Operations 200000000000000 5,462,000.00 0.00 5,462,000.00 5,462,000.00 5,462,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00513,916.68 3,010,783.14192,974.46 315,930.74192,974.46 513,916.683,717,674.28 1,744,325.721,022,821.88 0.000.00 0.002,694,852.40

Auxiliary Services 200000100001000 1,586,000.00 0.00 1,586,000.00 1,586,000.00 1,586,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00513,916.68 266,137.74192,974.46 266,137.74192,974.46 513,916.68973,028.88 612,971.12973,028.88 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 1,586,000.00 0.00 1,586,000.00 1,586,000.00 1,586,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00513,916.68 266,137.74192,974.46 266,137.74192,974.46 513,916.68973,028.88 612,971.12973,028.88 0.000.00 0.000.00

Project(s) 3,876,000.00 0.00 3,876,000.00 3,876,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 3,876,000.00 0.000.00 2,744,645.400.00 49,793.000.00 0.002,744,645.40 1,131,354.6049,793.00 0.000.00 0.002,694,852.40

Locally-Funded Project(s) 3,876,000.00 0.00 3,876,000.00 3,876,000.00 3,876,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,744,645.400.00 49,793.000.00 0.002,744,645.40 1,131,354.6049,793.00 0.000.00 0.002,694,852.40

Completion of University Library at Sogod Campus 200000200003000 2,376,000.00 0.00 2,376,000.00 2,376,000.00 2,376,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 1,520,331.400.00 49,793.000.00 0.001,520,331.40 855,668.6049,793.00 0.000.00 0.001,470,538.40

CO 2,376,000.00 0.00 2,376,000.00 2,376,000.00 2,376,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 1,520,331.400.00 49,793.000.00 0.001,520,331.40 855,668.6049,793.00 0.000.00 0.001,470,538.40

Construction of Female Dormitory at Sogod Campus 200000200007000 1,500,000.00 0.00 1,500,000.00 1,500,000.00 1,500,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 1,224,314.000.00 0.000.00 0.001,224,314.00 275,686.000.00 0.000.00 0.001,224,314.00

CO 1,500,000.00 0.00 1,500,000.00 1,500,000.00 1,500,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 1,224,314.000.00 0.000.00 0.001,224,314.00 275,686.000.00 0.000.00 0.001,224,314.00

Sub-Total, Support to Operations

0.00PS

0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 1,586,000.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

3,876,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,586,000.00

0.00

3,876,000.00

1,586,000.00

0.00

3,876,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,586,000.00

0.00

3,876,000.00

192,974.46

0.00

0.00

513,916.68

0.00

0.00

266,137.74

0.00

2,744,645.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

973,028.88

0.00

2,744,645.40

192,974.46

0.00

0.00

513,916.68

0.00

0.00

266,137.74

0.00

49,793.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

973,028.88

0.00

49,793.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

612,971.12

0.00

1,131,354.60

0.00

0.00

2,694,852.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,462,000.00 0.00 5,462,000.00 5,462,000.00 5,462,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00513,916.68 3,010,783.14192,974.46 315,930.74192,974.46 513,916.683,717,674.28 1,744,325.721,022,821.88 0.000.00 0.002,694,852.40

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 18/10/2021 01:17  version.FAR1.2.5 ; Status : SUBMITTED



Department
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Organization Code (UACS)

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Southern Leyte State University
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08 081 0000000

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund
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Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized

Appropriations

Adjustments(Transfer

To/From,Modifications/

Augmentations)

Adjusted

Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total

Allotments

6

Allotments Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments(Reduction

s,Modifications/Augme

ntations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter Ending

June 30

13

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

14

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

2nd Quarter Ending

June 30
TOTAL

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

16

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

Balances

22

Unobligated

Allotments
Unreleased Appro

21 24

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and

Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

Operations 300000000000000 412,234,000.00 0.00 412,234,000.00 411,234,000.00 411,234,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.0078,540,920.88 63,375,840.20151,525,132.77 70,991,404.4959,237,835.82 85,121,586.71293,441,893.85 117,792,106.15215,350,827.02 1,000,000.000.00 77,932,340.83158,726.00

OO : Relevant and quality tertiary education ensured to achieve

inclusive growth and access of poor but deserving students to

quality tertiary education increased

369,275,000.00 0.00 369,275,000.00 368,275,000.00 368,275,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.0076,444,427.24 61,871,838.38122,612,945.46 64,627,331.8658,511,247.82 83,325,093.07260,929,211.08 107,345,788.92206,463,672.75 1,000,000.000.00 54,306,812.33158,726.00

HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 369,275,000.00 0.00 369,275,000.00 368,275,000.00 368,275,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.0076,444,427.24 61,871,838.38122,612,945.46 64,627,331.8658,511,247.82 83,325,093.07260,929,211.08 107,345,788.92206,463,672.75 1,000,000.000.00 54,306,812.33158,726.00

Provision of Higher Education Services 310100100002000 279,141,000.00 0.00 279,141,000.00 279,141,000.00 279,141,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.0076,444,427.24 58,574,028.3859,178,733.13 58,729,521.8651,983,847.82 83,325,093.07194,197,188.75 84,943,811.25194,038,462.75 0.000.00 0.00158,726.00

PS 229,320,000.00 0.00 229,320,000.00 229,320,000.00 229,320,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.0067,792,081.77 47,573,498.4151,057,689.54 47,570,775.8246,438,240.54 72,385,288.70166,423,269.72 62,896,730.28166,394,305.06 0.000.00 0.0028,964.66

MOOE 45,918,000.00 0.00 45,918,000.00 45,918,000.00 45,918,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.008,652,345.47 10,865,184.975,551,035.59 11,023,401.045,545,607.28 8,369,796.3725,068,566.03 20,849,433.9724,938,804.69 0.000.00 0.00129,761.34

CO 3,903,000.00 0.00 3,903,000.00 3,903,000.00 3,903,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 135,345.002,570,008.00 135,345.000.00 2,570,008.002,705,353.00 1,197,647.002,705,353.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Project(s) 90,134,000.00 0.00 90,134,000.00 89,134,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 89,134,000.00 0.000.00 3,297,810.0063,434,212.33 5,897,810.006,527,400.00 0.0066,732,022.33 22,401,977.6712,425,210.00 1,000,000.000.00 54,306,812.330.00

Locally-Funded Project(s) 90,134,000.00 0.00 90,134,000.00 89,134,000.00 89,134,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 3,297,810.0063,434,212.33 5,897,810.006,527,400.00 0.0066,732,022.33 22,401,977.6712,425,210.00 1,000,000.000.00 54,306,812.330.00

Completion of Human Kinetics Building 310100200011000 1,600,000.00 0.00 1,600,000.00 1,600,000.00 1,600,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 1,297,810.000.00 1,297,810.000.00 0.001,297,810.00 302,190.001,297,810.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

CO 1,600,000.00 0.00 1,600,000.00 1,600,000.00 1,600,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 1,297,810.000.00 1,297,810.000.00 0.001,297,810.00 302,190.001,297,810.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Completion of SLSU Multi-purpose Court and

Construction of Grandstand
310100200029000 2,000,000.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,000,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.002,000,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 2,000,000.000.00

CO 2,000,000.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,000,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.002,000,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 2,000,000.000.00

Conduct of Activities for Sports and Culture

Development
310100200040000 500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 500,000.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 500,000.000.00 0.000.00

Rehabilitation of OSAS Building into Two-Storey

Academic Building
310100200042000 55,534,000.00 0.00 55,534,000.00 55,534,000.00 55,534,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.0043,516,000.00 4,600,000.006,527,400.00 0.0043,516,000.00 12,018,000.0011,127,400.00 0.000.00 32,388,600.000.00

CO 55,534,000.00 0.00 55,534,000.00 55,534,000.00 55,534,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.0043,516,000.00 4,600,000.006,527,400.00 0.0043,516,000.00 12,018,000.0011,127,400.00 0.000.00 32,388,600.000.00

Completion of Students Welfare and Development

Center
310100200043000 30,000,000.00 0.00 30,000,000.00 30,000,000.00 30,000,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.0019,918,212.33 0.000.00 0.0019,918,212.33 10,081,787.670.00 0.000.00 19,918,212.330.00

CO 30,000,000.00 0.00 30,000,000.00 30,000,000.00 30,000,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.0019,918,212.33 0.000.00 0.0019,918,212.33 10,081,787.670.00 0.000.00 19,918,212.330.00

ICT Connection and Other Equipment 310100200044000 500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 500,000.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 500,000.000.00 0.000.00

OO : Higher education research improved to promote economic

productivity and innovation
40,368,000.00 0.00 40,368,000.00 40,368,000.00 40,368,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.001,584,292.89 1,165,829.2128,726,369.47 6,025,900.02540,770.16 1,284,292.8931,476,491.57 8,891,508.437,850,963.07 0.000.00 23,625,528.500.00

ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 1,126,000.00 0.00 1,126,000.00 1,126,000.00 1,126,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00124,760.00 22,350.0021,967.89 22,350.0021,967.89 124,760.00169,077.89 956,922.11169,077.89 0.000.00 0.000.00

Provision of Advanced Education Services 320100100001000 580,000.00 0.00 580,000.00 580,000.00 580,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00124,760.00 22,350.0021,967.89 22,350.0021,967.89 124,760.00169,077.89 410,922.11169,077.89 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 580,000.00 0.00 580,000.00 580,000.00 580,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00124,760.00 22,350.0021,967.89 22,350.0021,967.89 124,760.00169,077.89 410,922.11169,077.89 0.000.00 0.000.00

Project(s) 546,000.00 0.00 546,000.00 546,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 546,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 546,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Locally-Funded Project(s) 546,000.00 0.00 546,000.00 546,000.00 546,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 546,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 18/10/2021 01:18  version.FAR1.2.5 ; Status : SUBMITTED
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Particulars UACS CODE
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Authorized

Appropriations

Adjustments(Transfer
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Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total

Allotments

6

Allotments Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments(Reduction

s,Modifications/Augme

ntations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter Ending

June 30

13

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

14

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917
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June 30
TOTAL
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Dec. 31
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Sept. 30

16
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Allotments
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Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and

Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

Completion of Graduate School Building at Tomas

Oppus Campus
320100200002000 546,000.00 0.00 546,000.00 546,000.00 546,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 546,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

CO 546,000.00 0.00 546,000.00 546,000.00 546,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 546,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

RESEARCH PROGRAM 39,242,000.00 0.00 39,242,000.00 39,242,000.00 39,242,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.001,459,532.89 1,143,479.2128,704,401.58 6,003,550.02518,802.27 1,159,532.8931,307,413.68 7,934,586.327,681,885.18 0.000.00 23,625,528.500.00

Conduct of Research Services 320200100001000 9,242,000.00 0.00 9,242,000.00 9,242,000.00 9,242,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,159,532.89 1,143,479.21518,802.27 1,143,479.21518,802.27 1,159,532.892,821,814.37 6,420,185.632,821,814.37 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 9,242,000.00 0.00 9,242,000.00 9,242,000.00 9,242,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,159,532.89 1,143,479.21518,802.27 1,143,479.21518,802.27 1,159,532.892,821,814.37 6,420,185.632,821,814.37 0.000.00 0.000.00

Project(s) 30,000,000.00 0.00 30,000,000.00 30,000,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 30,000,000.00 0.00300,000.00 0.0028,185,599.31 4,860,070.810.00 0.0028,485,599.31 1,514,400.694,860,070.81 0.000.00 23,625,528.500.00

Locally-Funded Project(s) 30,000,000.00 0.00 30,000,000.00 30,000,000.00 30,000,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00300,000.00 0.0028,185,599.31 4,860,070.810.00 0.0028,485,599.31 1,514,400.694,860,070.81 0.000.00 23,625,528.500.00

Completion of Research and Innovation Center at SLSU

- Sogod Campus
320200200007000 30,000,000.00 0.00 30,000,000.00 30,000,000.00 30,000,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00300,000.00 0.0028,185,599.31 4,860,070.810.00 0.0028,485,599.31 1,514,400.694,860,070.81 0.000.00 23,625,528.500.00

CO 30,000,000.00 0.00 30,000,000.00 30,000,000.00 30,000,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00300,000.00 0.0028,185,599.31 4,860,070.810.00 0.0028,485,599.31 1,514,400.694,860,070.81 0.000.00 23,625,528.500.00

OO : Community engagement increased 2,591,000.00 0.00 2,591,000.00 2,591,000.00 2,591,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00512,200.75 338,172.61185,817.84 338,172.61185,817.84 512,200.751,036,191.20 1,554,808.801,036,191.20 0.000.00 0.000.00

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 2,591,000.00 0.00 2,591,000.00 2,591,000.00 2,591,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00512,200.75 338,172.61185,817.84 338,172.61185,817.84 512,200.751,036,191.20 1,554,808.801,036,191.20 0.000.00 0.000.00

Provision of Extension Services 330100100001000 2,591,000.00 0.00 2,591,000.00 2,591,000.00 2,591,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00512,200.75 338,172.61185,817.84 338,172.61185,817.84 512,200.751,036,191.20 1,554,808.801,036,191.20 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 2,591,000.00 0.00 2,591,000.00 2,591,000.00 2,591,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00512,200.75 338,172.61185,817.84 338,172.61185,817.84 512,200.751,036,191.20 1,554,808.801,036,191.20 0.000.00 0.000.00

Sub-Total, Operations

229,320,000.00PS

0.00

229,320,000.00229,320,000.00 0.00 0.00 229,320,000.00 51,057,689.54 67,792,081.77 47,573,498.41 0.00 166,423,269.72 46,438,240.54 72,385,288.70 47,570,775.82 0.00 166,394,305.06 0.00 62,896,730.28 28,964.66 0.00

MOOE 59,331,000.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

123,583,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

59,331,000.00

0.00

123,583,000.00

58,331,000.00

0.00

123,583,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

58,331,000.00

0.00

123,583,000.00

6,277,623.59

0.00

94,189,819.64

10,448,839.11

0.00

300,000.00

12,369,186.79

0.00

3,433,155.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

29,095,649.49

0.00

97,922,974.64

6,272,195.28

0.00

6,527,400.00

10,166,290.01

0.00

2,570,008.00

12,527,402.86

0.00

10,893,225.81

0.00

0.00

0.00

28,965,888.15

0.00

19,990,633.81

1,000,000.00

0.00

0.00

29,235,350.51

0.00

25,660,025.36

129,761.34

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

77,932,340.83

412,234,000.00 0.00 412,234,000.00 411,234,000.00 411,234,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.0078,540,920.88 63,375,840.20151,525,132.77 70,991,404.4959,237,835.82 85,121,586.71293,441,893.85 117,792,106.15215,350,827.02 1,000,000.000.00 77,932,340.83158,726.00

Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget

PS

CO

FinEx (if Applicable)

MOOE

282,078,000.00

74,130,000.00

0.00

127,459,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

282,078,000.00

74,130,000.00

0.00

127,459,000.00

262,561,000.00

73,130,000.00

0.00

127,459,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

262,561,000.00

73,130,000.00

0.00

127,459,000.00

57,623,686.72

9,092,580.19

0.00

94,189,819.64

77,537,360.96

13,609,663.43

0.00

300,000.00

54,223,506.91

15,155,594.68

0.00

6,177,800.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

189,384,554.59

37,857,838.30

0.00

100,667,620.04

53,004,237.72

9,087,151.88

0.00

6,527,400.00

82,130,567.89

13,327,114.33

0.00

2,570,008.00

54,220,784.32

15,313,810.75

0.00

10,943,018.81

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

189,355,589.93

37,728,076.96

0.00

20,040,426.81

19,517,000.00

1,000,000.00

0.00

0.00

73,176,445.41

35,272,161.70

0.00

26,791,379.96

28,964.66

129,761.34

0.00

2,694,852.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

77,932,340.83

483,667,000.00 0.00 483,667,000.00 463,150,000.00 463,150,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.0091,447,024.39 75,556,901.99160,906,086.55 80,477,613.8868,618,789.60 98,027,690.22327,910,012.93 135,239,987.07247,124,093.70 20,517,000.000.00 77,932,340.832,853,578.40

II. Automatic Appropriations 24,347,000.00 0.00 24,347,000.00 24,347,000.00 24,347,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.006,051,517.08 5,989,793.466,086,961.65 4,831,687.90 7,266,582.7318,128,272.19 6,218,727.8118,114,418.57 0.000.00 0.0013,853.626,016,147.94

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 24,347,000.00 0.00 24,347,000.00 24,347,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,347,000.00 6,086,961.65 6,051,517.08 5,989,793.46 0.00 18,128,272.19 4,831,687.90 7,266,582.73 0.00 18,114,418.57 0.00 6,218,727.81 13,853.62 0.006,016,147.94

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 24,347,000.00 0.00 24,347,000.00 24,347,000.00 24,347,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.006,051,517.08 5,989,793.466,086,961.65 4,831,687.90 7,266,582.7318,128,272.19 6,218,727.8118,114,418.57 0.000.00 0.0013,853.626,016,147.94

PS 24,347,000.00 0.00 24,347,000.00 24,347,000.00 24,347,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.006,051,517.08 5,989,793.466,086,961.65 4,831,687.90 7,266,582.7318,128,272.19 6,218,727.8118,114,418.57 0.000.00 0.0013,853.626,016,147.94

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 18/10/2021 01:18  version.FAR1.2.5 ; Status : SUBMITTED



Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Southern Leyte State University

< not applicable >

08 081 0000000

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

:

:

:

:

:

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized

Appropriations

Adjustments(Transfer

To/From,Modifications/

Augmentations)

Adjusted

Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total

Allotments

6

Allotments Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments(Reduction

s,Modifications/Augme

ntations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter Ending

June 30

13

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

14

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

2nd Quarter Ending

June 30
TOTAL

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

16

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

Balances

22

Unobligated

Allotments
Unreleased Appro

21 24

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and

Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

Sub-total II. Automatic Appropriations

MOOE

FinEx

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,989,793.46 0.00PS 6,016,147.94 0.000.000.0024,347,000.00 4,831,687.90 7,266,582.736,086,961.65 18,128,272.190.000.00 13,853.6224,347,000.00 6,218,727.816,051,517.08 18,114,418.5724,347,000.00 0.00 24,347,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00CO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

24,347,000.00 0.00 24,347,000.00 24,347,000.00 24,347,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.006,051,517.08 5,989,793.466,086,961.65 6,016,147.944,831,687.90 7,266,582.7318,128,272.19 6,218,727.8118,114,418.57 0.000.00 0.0013,853.62

IV. Reversion of the Unobligated Allotments charged against R.A.

Nos. 11465 and 11494
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.000.00 2,867,432.02105,294,272.95487,497,000.00 166,993,048.200.00508,014,000.00 97,498,541.47 73,450,477.50 77,932,340.830.00 141,458,714.8881,546,695.45 86,493,761.82 20,517,000.00487,497,000.00 346,038,285.12 265,238,512.270.00508,014,000.00

PS 306,425,000.00 0.00 286,908,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 63,710,648.37 83,588,878.04 60,213,300.37 0.00 207,512,826.78 57,835,925.62 89,397,150.62 60,236,932.26 0.00 207,470,008.50 19,517,000.00 79,395,173.22 42,818.28 0.00306,425,000.00 286,908,000.00

MOOE 74,130,000.00 0.00 73,130,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,092,580.19 13,609,663.43 15,155,594.68 0.00 37,857,838.30 9,087,151.88 13,327,114.33 15,313,810.75 0.00 37,728,076.96 1,000,000.00 35,272,161.70 129,761.34 0.0074,130,000.00 73,130,000.00

CO 127,459,000.00 0.00 127,459,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 94,189,819.64 300,000.00 6,177,800.40 0.00 100,667,620.04 6,527,400.00 2,570,008.00 10,943,018.81 0.00 20,040,426.81 0.00 26,791,379.96 2,694,852.40 77,932,340.83127,459,000.00 127,459,000.00

I. Agency Specific Budget 412,234,000.00 0.00 412,234,000.00 411,234,000.00 411,234,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.0078,540,920.88 63,375,840.20151,525,132.77 70,991,404.4959,237,835.82 85,121,586.71293,441,893.85 117,792,106.15215,350,827.02 1,000,000.000.00 77,932,340.83158,726.00

Recapitulation by OO:

HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 369,275,000.00 0.00 369,275,000.00 368,275,000.00 368,275,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.0076,444,427.24 61,871,838.38122,612,945.46 64,627,331.8658,511,247.82 83,325,093.07260,929,211.08 107,345,788.92206,463,672.75 1,000,000.000.00 54,306,812.33158,726.00

ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 1,126,000.00 0.00 1,126,000.00 1,126,000.00 1,126,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00124,760.00 22,350.0021,967.89 22,350.0021,967.89 124,760.00169,077.89 956,922.11169,077.89 0.000.00 0.000.00

RESEARCH PROGRAM 39,242,000.00 0.00 39,242,000.00 39,242,000.00 39,242,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.001,459,532.89 1,143,479.2128,704,401.58 6,003,550.02518,802.27 1,159,532.8931,307,413.68 7,934,586.327,681,885.18 0.000.00 23,625,528.500.00

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 2,591,000.00 0.00 2,591,000.00 2,591,000.00 2,591,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00512,200.75 338,172.61185,817.84 338,172.61185,817.84 512,200.751,036,191.20 1,554,808.801,036,191.20 0.000.00 0.000.00
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